Court
PSC 1
PSC 2
PSC 1
PSC2
PSC 1
PSC2
PSC 1
PSC 2
PSC 1
PSC2

AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2

AAF 1

AAF 2

AAF 3

PSC 1

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM

9:50 AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM
10:40
AM

Home Team

Slaam 10U Girls - Norman
BSA 12U Boys - Scorp
BSA Nets Boys - Muir
Chaos 15/16U Girls

BSA Pacers Boys - Muir
Slaam 10U Girls - Norman
BSA 16U Boys - Scorp
Chaos 15/16U Girls

BSA 15U Boys - Scorp
BSA Hawks Boys - Muir

Erudite 6th Girls

Slaam 8th Girls

Steeltown 15U Boys

Game Ready 13U Boys Air Force

Big Shots Elite 14U Boys

Erudite 4th Girls

Much Game 12U Boys

Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls

Game Ready 13/14U Boys Space Marines
Game Ready 9/10U Boys Recruits

Erudite 6th Girls
Slaam &th Girls
Steeltown 14U Girls

Game Ready 14U Boys Navy

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Visiting Team

Erudite 4th Girls

BSA Graham Boys Silver
Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys

WPA Bruins 2028 Girls UA Rise Black

Mon Valley Elite 14U Boys
4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls
Team 304 17U Boys

Slaam 9th Girls

Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys
Mon Valley Elite HS Boys

Slaam 6th Girls

Steeltown 14U Girls

Big Shots Elite 15U Boys

Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A

DuBois Dream 14U Boys

4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls

Big Shots Elite 12U Boys

Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls
Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B

BSA Nets Boys - Muir

Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls
Mon Valley Elite 14U Girls
Pro Skills 8th Girls

DuBois Dream 14U Boys



PSC2

AAF 1

AAF 2

AAF 3

PSC 1

PSC2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

10:40
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM
11:30
AM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM

Game Ready 11U Boys Army
Much Game 12U Boys
Slaam 10th Girls

Big Shots Elite 12U Boys

Game Ready 13/14U Boys Space Marines

Game Ready 9/10U Boys Recruits
Slaam 6th Girls

Mon Valley Elite HS Girls

WPA Bruins 4th Girls Black

Game Ready 13U Boys Air Force
BSA Pacers Boys - Muir

Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls
Much Game 12U Boys

Steeltown 15U Boys

Game Ready 14U Boys Navy
Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B

Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls
Big Shots Elite 15U Boys

WYV Explosion 16U Girls

Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A

Game Ready 12U Boys National Guard
WPA Bruins 4th Girls Black

Slaam 7th Girls

Heat Hoops 9th Boys

Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Dub-V Energy 11U Boys

BSA 12U Boys - Scorp

WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise
BSA Bulls Boys - Elsier

Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys

Dub-V Energy 10U Boys

Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls
WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise
Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls
Type Time Athletics 7th Boys
DuBois Dream 14U Boys

4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls
Walsh Elite 12U Boys

Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys

Big Shots Elite 14U Boys

Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys
Fuzion Select 5th Girls

Team 304 15U Boys

Slaam 10th Girls

Type Time Athletics 7th Boys
Big Shots Elite 12U Boys

Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls

Mon Valley Elite 14U Girls
Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys
BSA Bulls Boys - Elsier*



PSC2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
PSC 1
PSC?2
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3
AAF 1
AAF 2
AAF 3

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

2:50 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

Mon Valley Elite 14U Boys

Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls

4 Seasons Hoops 2028 Rossi Girls
New Castle 9th Boys

Game Ready 12U Boys National Guard
Dub-V Energy 11U Boys

Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys

Big Shots Elite 15U Boys

New Castle 9th Boys

Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A

Dub-V Energy 10U Boys

Slaam 7th Girls

Big Shots Elite 17U Boys

WPA Bruins 2027 Girls UA Rise Black
Game Ready 12U Boys Coast Guard
Dub-V Energy 11U Boys

Heat Hoops 9th Boys

Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys

Big Shots Elite 16U Boys

Game Ready 12U Boys Coast Guard
Dub-V Energy 10U Boys

Big Shots Elite 17U Boys

WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise Black
4 Seasons Hoops 2028 Rossi Girls
New Castle 9th Boys

WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise Black
Tigers 15U Boys

Team 304 17U Boys

Big Shots Elite 17U Boys

WPA Bruins 2027 Girls UA Rise Black

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Big Shots Elite 14U Boys
Fuzion Select 5th Girls
Punxsy Swish 16U Girls
Team 304 15U Boys

Walsh Elite 12U Boys

Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys
Team 304 15U Boys

Tigers 15U Boys

Heat Hoops 9th Boys

Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys
Game Ready 11U Boys Army
Pro Skills 8th Girls

Team 304 17U Boys

Punxsy Swish 16U Girls
Walsh Elite 12U Boys

BSA Nets Boys - Muir
Tigers 15U Boys

BSA 15U Boys - Scorp
BSA Hawks Boys - Muir
BSA Graham Boys Silver
Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys
Mon Valley Elite HS Boys
Mon Valley Elite HS Girls
WPA Bruins 2028 Girls UA Rise Black
Big Shots Elite 16U Boys
WYV Explosion 16U Girls
Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys
Big Shots Elite 16U Boys
BSA 16U Boys - Scorp
Slaam 9th Girls






