Court	Day	Time	Home Team VS. Visiting Team		Visiting Team	
PSC 1	Friday	6:00 PM	Slaam 10U Girls - Norman vs. Erudite 4th Girls		Erudite 4th Girls	
PSC 2	Friday	6:00 PM	BSA 12U Boys - Scorp	VS.	BSA Graham Boys Silver	
PSC 1	Friday	6:45 PM	BSA Nets Boys - Muir	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys	
PSC 2	Friday	6:45 PM	Chaos 15/16U Girls	Chaos 15/16U Girls vs. WPA Bruins 2028 Girls		
PSC 1	Friday	7:30 PM	BSA Pacers Boys - Muir vs. Mon Valley Elite 14U B		Mon Valley Elite 14U Boys	
PSC 2	Friday	7:30 PM	Slaam 10U Girls - Norman	VS.	4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls	
PSC 1	Friday	8:15 PM	BSA 16U Boys - Scorp	VS.	Team 304 17U Boys	
PSC 2	Friday	8:15 PM	Chaos 15/16U Girls	VS.	Slaam 9th Girls	
PSC 1	Friday	9:00 PM	BSA 15U Boys - Scorp	VS.	Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys	
PSC 2	Friday	9:00 PM	BSA Hawks Boys - Muir	vs.	Mon Valley Elite HS Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Erudite 6th Girls	VS.	Slaam 6th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	9:00 AM	Slaam 8th Girls	VS.	Steeltown 14U Girls	
AAF 3	Saturday	9:00 AM	Steeltown 15U Boys	vs.	Big Shots Elite 15U Boys	
PSC 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Game Ready 13U Boys Air Force	vs.	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A	
PSC 2	Saturday	9:00 AM	Big Shots Elite 14U Boys	vs.	DuBois Dream 14U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	9:50 AM	Erudite 4th Girls	vs.	4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	9:50 AM	Much Game 12U Boys	vs.	Big Shots Elite 12U Boys	
AAF 3	Saturday	9:50 AM	Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls	vs.	Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls	
PSC 1	Saturday	9:50 AM	Game Ready 13/14U Boys Space Marines	vs.	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B	
PSC 2	Saturday	9:50 AM 10:40	Game Ready 9/10U Boys Recruits	VS.	BSA Nets Boys - Muir	
AAF 1	Saturday	AM 10:40	Erudite 6th Girls	VS.	Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	AM 10:40	Slaam 8th Girls	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 14U Girls	
AAF 3	Saturday	AM 10:40	Steeltown 14U Girls	vs. Pro Skills 8th Girls		
PSC 1	Saturday	AM	Game Ready 14U Boys Navy	vs.	DuBois Dream 14U Boys	

		10:40				
PSC 2	Saturday	AM 11:30	Game Ready 11U Boys Army	VS.	Dub-V Energy 11U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	AM	Much Game 12U Boys		BSA 12U Boys - Scorp	
		11:30				
AAF 2	Saturday	AM	Slaam 10th Girls	VS.	WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise	
AAF 3	Saturday	11:30 AM	Big Shots Elite 12U Boys	vs.	BSA Bulls Boys - Elsier	
AAI	Saturday	11:30	big Shots Effect 120 boys	vs.	DSA Bulls Boys - Lisici	
PSC 1	Saturday	AM	Game Ready 13/14U Boys Space Marines	VS.	Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys	
		11:30				
PSC 2	Saturday	AM	Game Ready 9/10U Boys Recruits	VS.	Dub-V Energy 10U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	12:20 PM	Slaam 6th Girls	VS.	Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	12:20 PM	Mon Valley Elite HS Girls	VS.	WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise	
AAF 3	Saturday	12:20 PM	WPA Bruins 4th Girls Black	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls	
PSC 1	Saturday	12:20 PM	Game Ready 13U Boys Air Force	vs.	Type Time Athletics 7th Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	12:20 PM	BSA Pacers Boys - Muir	vs.	DuBois Dream 14U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	1:10 PM	Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls	vs.	4 Seasons Hoops 4th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	1:10 PM	Much Game 12U Boys	vs.	Walsh Elite 12U Boys	
AAF 3	Saturday	1:10 PM	Steeltown 15U Boys	VS.	Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys	
PSC 1	Saturday	1:10 PM	Game Ready 14U Boys Navy	VS.	Big Shots Elite 14U Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	1:10 PM	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B	VS.	Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	2:00 PM	Focus on Fundamentals 6th Girls	VS.	Fuzion Select 5th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	2:00 PM	Big Shots Elite 15U Boys	VS.	Team 304 15U Boys	
AAF 3	Saturday	2:00 PM	WV Explosion 16U Girls	VS.	Slaam 10th Girls	
PSC 1	Saturday	2:00 PM	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A	VS.	Type Time Athletics 7th Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	2:00 PM	Game Ready 12U Boys National Guard	VS.	Big Shots Elite 12U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	2:50 PM	WPA Bruins 4th Girls Black	VS.	Focus on Fundamentals 3rd/4th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	2:50 PM	Slaam 7th Girls	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 14U Girls	
AAF 3	Saturday	2:50 PM	Heat Hoops 9th Boys	VS.	Pro Skills 8th/9th Boys	
PSC 1	Saturday	2:50 PM	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys B	vs.	BSA Bulls Boys - Elsier*	

Da ~ •	a	0.50.53.5	NA AND THE CONTROL OF		D' d' Elle 1477	
PSC 2	Saturday	2:50 PM	Mon Valley Elite 14U Boys vs. Big Shots Elite 14U Boys		•	
AAF 1	Saturday	3:40 PM	Mon Valley Elite 10U Girls vs. Fuzion Select 5th Girls			
AAF 2	Saturday	3:40 PM	4 Seasons Hoops 2028 Rossi Girls	vs. Punxsy Swish 16U Girls		
AAF 3	Saturday	3:40 PM	New Castle 9th Boys vs. Team 304 15U Boys		•	
PSC 1	Saturday	3:40 PM	Game Ready 12U Boys National Guard vs. Walsh Elite 12U Boys		Walsh Elite 12U Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	3:40 PM	Dub-V Energy 11U Boys	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	4:30 PM	Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys	VS.	Team 304 15U Boys	
AAF 2	Saturday	4:30 PM	Big Shots Elite 15U Boys	VS.	Tigers 15U Boys	
AAF 3	Saturday	4:30 PM	New Castle 9th Boys	vs.	Heat Hoops 9th Boys	
PSC 1	Saturday	4:30 PM	Dub-V Energy 13U Boys A	vs.	Big Shots Elite 13/14U Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	4:30 PM	Dub-V Energy 10U Boys	VS.	Game Ready 11U Boys Army	
AAF 1	Saturday	5:15 PM	Slaam 7th Girls	VS.	Pro Skills 8th Girls	
AAF 2	Saturday	5:15 PM	Big Shots Elite 17U Boys	VS.	Team 304 17U Boys	
AAF 3	Saturday	5:15 PM	WPA Bruins 2027 Girls UA Rise Black	VS.	Punxsy Swish 16U Girls	
PSC 1	Saturday	5:15 PM	Game Ready 12U Boys Coast Guard	VS.	Walsh Elite 12U Boys	
PSC 2	Saturday	5:15 PM	Dub-V Energy 11U Boys	VS.	BSA Nets Boys - Muir	
AAF 1	Saturday	6:00 PM	Heat Hoops 9th Boys	VS.	Tigers 15U Boys	
AAF 2	Saturday	6:00 PM	Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys	VS.	BSA 15U Boys - Scorp	
AAF 3	Saturday	6:00 PM	Big Shots Elite 16U Boys	VS.	BSA Hawks Boys - Muir	
PSC 1	Saturday	6:00 PM	Game Ready 12U Boys Coast Guard	VS.	BSA Graham Boys Silver	
PSC 2	Saturday	6:00 PM	Dub-V Energy 10U Boys	VS.	Mon Valley Elite 10U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	6:45 PM	Big Shots Elite 17U Boys	VS.	Mon Valley Elite HS Boys	
AAF 2	Saturday	6:45 PM	WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise Black	VS.	Mon Valley Elite HS Girls	
AAF 3	Saturday	6:45 PM	4 Seasons Hoops 2028 Rossi Girls	VS.	WPA Bruins 2028 Girls UA Rise Black	
AAF 1	Saturday	7:30 PM	New Castle 9th Boys	vs.	Big Shots Elite 16U Boys	
AAF 2	Saturday	7:30 PM	WPA Bruins 2026 Girls UA Rise Black	vs.	WV Explosion 16U Girls	
AAF 3	Saturday	7:30 PM	Tigers 15U Boys	vs.	Big Shots Elite 15/16U Boys	
AAF 1	Saturday	8:15 PM	Team 304 17U Boys	vs.	Big Shots Elite 16U Boys	
AAF 2	Saturday	8:15 PM	Big Shots Elite 17U Boys	VS.	BSA 16U Boys - Scorp	
AAF 3	Saturday	8:15 PM	WPA Bruins 2027 Girls UA Rise Black	VS.	Slaam 9th Girls	
	J					